1111 T HH HWS



MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Child Care Facility Inspection

County Washington		_			Date/	07/20	17			
Facility Name LaLa's L		a A	caden	14	License Number	16C	4 P	FA	-61	695
Purpose 6 months ins				/	50					
All Items In Red Are Critical Qualified director present Proper staff to child ratio present	In Out	cos	N/A	Othe Child Evacu Menu	er Items - Must be or ren's belongings separ- nation plans posted s posted and served of activities		dade a	Out	COS	N/A
Room and playground capacity met Center capacity met License/complaint visible Certified food manager				Walls	ling and Grounds, ceilings, floors, toys, and in good repair	equipment				
Sanitation Approved Garbage and garbage bins maintained Vector control maintained Water system approved and functioning				Heatin Ventil Glass	ing approved ng/cooling approved lation adequate approved and shielded					
Waste water system approved and functioning and functioning					hone on premises, avai	ilable,				
Food service approved Possible Monetary Penalty				Large Sinks	appliances located pro and toilets working pr	operly				
1	Monetar \$	y Penal	ty	excee	vater at all sinks, not to d 120° ren barred from kitche					
2,	\$			Vendi nutrit	ing machine snacks me ional guidelines, if pre	eet sent				
4	\$ \$			single	, doors and fastening de action approved and ing order			<i>_</i> _		
5 Age/Child/Staf	\$ Name			Requi	unobstructed ired smoke detectors, oxide monitors, fire ext					
1. year old 9 Botonie	el Nels				hermometers placed pr od working order	operly and				
2. Sharlis	aWilli	ams	5	First	aid kits stocked and ea	sily accessib	le 🔽			
3. 4.					ground area clean, shad ed and equipped and for r			'		
5.				Playg	ground equipment mee	ts standards				4
7.	,				area clean, fenced, and tained	d adequately				
Center Director/Individual	1 Zotani	ilJ	Jelon	numb (num	er changing stations ad per and each fully supp ber) ild Care Represer	olied	V		Pigg	ر ا
White Copy - Facility File Yellow C Mississippi State Department of Healt	Copy - Facility th	y Opera	18r /2-10	0-98				Fo	orm No	. 281

Form No. 287



District	TI.		Date 11/07/2017
Name	a La's Learning Aca	idemy License N	0.76C4PFA-6695
Address_	522 Kentucky Str	cet, Green VIIIe, M. Center/Organization/Individual	3870/
Purnoce	lomenths inspection	TA Director Bo	taniel Nelson
	_ *		
Mileage St		Mileage End	
	lashington		62-743-9831
		e Out 12:37pm	
Findings/	Comments. The liense	ing official met 1	with Botaniel Nelson.
The	surpose for this	Visit was for a	six months inspectionly and
tech	nicol assistance	visit.	
-11	1.0	· · ·) - + 0 m t	-1.1.1.2/14
The	e were to again	venue noted on to	sugs vini.
(T.A.)	Technical assista	ne was provide lo	~ MSBH 121 form; the
licen	sing official obser	ved the child's 12	I commenced form was
from	But of state and	e not on a MS /2	I immungation form.
Upu	le 1.6. B(8) Facility	Records	0 0
11.00			Of without a No.
co gr	en med and pe	my care was x	eff with Botaniel Nelson
Atems	received a cony	of the children's	Poster
Items	needed : a copy	of one child's MSI	OH 121 immunigation form.
-010	10	V	# 11
Class	Tand I Viola	tions may result in	na morelary penalty
Repea	ted Violations me	my result in the	torbline of the menting
pena	ey, suspension,	or revocation of	the man.
Jeusa	Riggins Child C	are Rienne	
	662-33	2-5/77	
	662-372	7-2620	
$-\Lambda$		7	
-4		1 0	
D of	ryul)//elo//	Child Care Representative	White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator
Copier DII	over possibile introduction	Cinia Caro Representative	

Revised 6-24-09

Mississippi State Department of Health

Food Service Facility Inspection Results

PIMS ID Fac	ility Name, Address LaLa	1's Learning Academy Date
76C4PFA-6695	522 Kentuck	y St., Greenville, Ms 1/07/2017
CRITICAL VIO		CORRECTION PLAN AND SCHEDULE
- observed no	Violations	
		*
		Facility recived a grade of "A"
☐ 92020 Scheduled ☐ 92030 Followup ☐ 92040 Complaint ☐ 92050 Consultation ☐ 92070 Plan Review/Const. ☐ 92080 No Inspection ☐ 92090 Restaurant Training	□ 92010 Permit No Charge □ 92015 Permit 1 \$30.00 □ 92011 Permit 2 \$100.00 □ 92012 Permit 3 \$150.00 □ 92013 Permit 4 \$200.00	Certified Manager Certified Manager Licence Number 1497264 Exp. 04/12/202
Permit Date	Environmentalist Code	Environmentalist Signature White Copy - Facility
Please Remit within 10 days to:		Yellow Copy - Pachity Yellow Copy - PIMS Pink Copy- Environmentalist

Child Care Licensure Playground Checklist

Cen	ter N	ame_	Lal	Las Learning Academy Inspection Date 11/07/17
YES	NO	N/A		
			1.	Playground fence less than 3 ½" from surface. (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 60) In good repair, with no gaps? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 60)
			2.	2 entrances/exits, with one being remote from the building? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 60)
			3.	Is surfacing adequate? If not, where is it inadequate? (CPSC, 2.4.2, pg 9-10 & 4.3) No equipment present
			4.	AC units, high-voltage cabling/wires inaccessible? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 59)
			5.	No standing water present on playground or in/on playground equipment or walkways? (CPSC 2.4.2.2(5), pg 10 & Rule 1.11.11 (4), pg 61)
			6.	Toys & equipment in good repair? (none broken/deteriorating) (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 46)
			7	Sidewalks provide smooth walking surface? (no trip hazards) (CPSC 3.6, pg 16-17)
			8.	All bolts on equipment & fence <2 threads beyond the nut? Are all bolts and fencing twists/wires facing away from the playground area? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 59)
			9.	Tree limbs at least 7ft. above play surfaces? Is fence free of brush/overgrowth? (CPSC
		□ ⁄	10.	3.4, 3.5, pg 16) Are use zones adequate? If not, where are they inadequate? (CPSC 5.3.9, pg 41)
			11.	If swings are present, are S-hooks in good repair? If not, state deficiency (CPSC 3.2, pg 14;
			12,	2.5.2, pg 1 & 5.3.8.1, pg 37) If slide is present, is exit height/exit zone adequate? If not, state deficiency (CPSC5.3.6.4-5 pgs 34-35)
		t	13.	Are spring rockers a minimum of 6 ft. apart? (ASTM 9.5.1.2 & CPSC 5.3.7. pg 36-37)
			14.	Is age-appropriate equipment being used? If not, state which pieces are inappropriate NO equipment present (Rule 1.10.2, pg 46 & CPSC 2.2.6, pg 6)
			15.	Is playground area clean & free of hazards? If not, state deficiency. (Rule 1.11.11 (1), pg 61)
			16.	Is adequate shade present on the playground? (Rule 1.11.9 (7), pg 60 & CPSC 2.1.1, pg 5)
			17.	Are concrete footings located at least 6" beneath the surface? (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 46 & CPSC 3.6, pg 16-17)
□ Direct	or_	1 ()	Jk.	Is wood smooth? Documentation provided that wood has been properly treated. (CPSC 1.5.5, pg 15) Licensing Official Teosuflexion
				X / I